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S.No Entry ID Name Father Gender Obtained
Marks

Total Marks Percentage Reserve
Seat

Preference No Merit Score

1 SA58817 Fatima Bibi Shah Zamin Khan f 3 4 90.0 * Female
Reserved

2 90.0

2 SA59980 Kainat bibi enayat ur rehman m 3 4 88.75 3 88.75

3 SA65388 Muneeba Hasan Mahboob ul
Hasan

f 1718 2000 85.9 2 85.9

4 SA53623 Hina Zameen MUHAMMAD
ZAMIN

f 3 4 81.25 * Female
Reserved

3 81.25

5 SA65194 Youmna Rahman Habib UR
Rahman

f 3 4 80.5 * Female
Reserved

3 80.5

6 SA56333 Samina Bibi Auring Zeb f 3 4 78.5 * Female
Reserved

2 78.5

7 SA60549 MADEEHA
SHAH

Naeem Shah f 3 4 76.5 3 76.5

8 SA59983 Hussain Sajjad Naik Muhammad m 3 4 75.25 2 75.25

9 SA58275 ALI RAZA FARMAN ALI m 1484 2000 74.2 3 74.2

10 SA56716 MIDRAR KHAN BADSHAH
MANZOOR

m 1090 1500 72.67 3 72.67

11 SA62385 Jibran Ullah KARIMULLAH
KHAN

m 2 4 71.75 2 71.75

12 SA58918 Said Alam Sana Ullah Khan m 1382 2000 69.10000000000001 2 69.10000000000001



13 SA65199 WASEELA BIBI YOUSAF KHAN f 1377 2000 68.85000000000001 * Female
Reserved

2 68.85000000000001

14 SA56992 Zakia Bibi Ahmad Khan f 1031 1500 68.73 5 68.73

15 SA52958 Maaz ali Sher Ali Khan m 1016 1500 67.73 2 67.73

16 SA58702 Tausif Ahmad yousaf khan m 1350 2000 67.5 2 67.5

17 SA58776 NADEEMA BIBI SAID GUL f 2 4 65.5 * Female
Reserved

2 65.5

18 SA60225 Zarafat Bibi Yar Muhammad
Khan

f 1300 2000 65.0 3 65.0

19 SA60476 SAEEDA BIBI ALLA UDDIN f 972 1500 64.8 * Female
Reserved

2 64.8

20 SA57292 Salman Ahmad Bakht Roidar m 773 1200 64.42 3 64.42

21 SA55231 KIFAYAT ULLAH FAZAL
MUHAMMAD

m 963 1500 64.2 2 64.2

22 SA57128 Laiba Gul Subhan Ali f 454 800 56.75 2 56.75

23 SA64808 Alina bibi Mian said f 281 550 51.09 2 51.09

24 SA63716 Bakhtzia Said qalam shah f 277 550 50.36 3 50.36

25 SA64828 Faiza Hasham Faiza Hasham f 2 4 0.0 3 0.0

Note : Errors and Omissions are subject to subsequent rectification


